ZIVY TENSIOMETER
**  Code 182A_BCDEFGHL  **
*Photographs and descriptions of the present leaflet have to be considered as purely indicative and not binding.
*Le immagini e le descrizioni del presente catalogo sono da ritenersi puramente indicative e non vincolanti.
MESDAN S.p.A. Italy
+39 0365 653142

ZIVY TENSIOMETER
**  Code 182A_BCDEFGHL  **
*Photographs and descriptions of the present leaflet have to be considered as purely indicative and not binding.
*Le immagini e le descrizioni del presente catalogo sono da ritenersi puramente indicative e non vincolanti.
MESDAN S.p.A. Italy
+39 0365 653142
182A_BCDEFGHL_leaflet_ita_eng_230929
Available models
Code Model
Measuring range
[g]
 TEN-3K 0.5 - 3
182A TEN-5K 1 - 5
182H TEN-10K 2 - 10
182B TEN-12K 2 - 12
182L TEN-20K 5 - 20
182C TEN-30K 5 - 30
182D TEN-50K 10 - 50
 TEN-60K 10 - 60
182E TEN-70K 10 - 70
182F TEN-120K 20 - 120
182G TEN-170K 50 - 170
1 g = 0.980735 cN.
Guide rollers
Order-Code Line speed Roller Material
 V max (m/min)